

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 884 of 2002

Chandravathi P.K. and Ors.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.K. Saji and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to produce document(s), prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

With

C.A. Nos. 890-893 of 2002  
(With office report)C.A. Nos. 885-887 of 2002  
(With office report)C.A. No. 888 of 2002  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)C.A. No. 889 of 2002  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 5-2-2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Appellant (s)  
in CA 884Mr. K. Sukumaran, Sr.Adv.Ms. Karthika S., Adv.  
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

in CA 885-87 &amp; 888Mr. John Mathew, Adv.for Mr. K.S. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

in CA 889 Mr. P. Krishnamoorthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

-2-

in CA 890-93Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Md. Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.For Respondent (s)  
in CA 884, 889 andMr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.

890-93Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

in CA 885-87, 888Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, S.Adv.  
& 890-93Ms. Prasuna, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

in CA 885-87 & 890-93Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

in CA 889Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Ms. Manju Aggarwal, Adv.

For Kerala WaterMr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

AuthorityMr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Srinivash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its judgment.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]

Court Master Court Master